2:00 Hand & Foot Card

Game CG
2:00 Movie Ch 732
5:00 Thai Night CQ

ACTIVITIES
SUBJECT TO

CHANGE

2:00 Hand & Foot Card
Game CG

2:00 Movie Ch 732

5:00 Pizza Night: CQ

10:00

12:45
1:00
4:30
5:00
7:00

ACTIVITY CENTER AC
CARD & GAME ROOM CG
CRU QUARTERS CQ.
DUXBURY D

DUXBURY CONFERENCE DC
LIFESTYLES LOUNGE L
POOL DECK PD

ROTUNDA RT

STANDISH CENTER SC

Tai Chi with Alan-
SC

Bridge AC
MAHJONG (CQ)

Cru Happy Hour

Resident Social Hour SC

2:00 Hand & Foot Card
Game CG

2:00 Movie Ch 732

4:00 Alliance of Sommeliers
Dinner: CQ

10:00

12:45
1:00
3:30
5:00

11:15 Episcopal Service CG
2:00 Facilities Operations
Committee (DC)

2:00 Poker CG

5:00 Catholic Communion AC

Tai Chi with Alan-

Central Florida Sunshine
SC
Bridge AC

Flute Choir: SC

MAHJONG (CQ)

Wine Experience: CQ
Resident Social Hour SC

2:00 Hand & Foot Card

Game CG
2:00 Movie Ch 732
2:30 Bus to: Blue Bamboo

Center For The Arts:
Orlando Jazz Orchestra
Octet presents Centennial
Celebration of the Dave
Pell Octet

5:00

9:00

10:00
11:00
12:45

1:00
3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00

11:15 Episcopal Service CG
2:00 Orlando Museum of
Art Lecture: SC
2:00 Poker CG
2:00 Resident Services
Committee DC

Men's Breakfast Club-

CQ (9:00 am - 10:30

am)

Tai Chi with Alan- SC
Activities Committee DC
Bridge AC

MAHJONG (CQ)

CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr.
Minear SC

Poetry Club CG

Cru Happy Hour

1:00

Cru Quarters: CLOSED ALL
Bus to: Opera
Orlando - Tenor

DAY
Brendan J. Boyle

2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game
CG

2:00 Movie Ch 732

5:00 BBQ Theme Dinner: CQ

10:00
12:45
1:00
3:30

5:00

9:30
11:00

1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00

Bus to Publix

Water Classes with
Bethany: POOL

Bus to Publix

Bar Demo: SC
French 101 Class LL
Bus to Costco

9:30
10:00
10:30

Sewing Group AC
Devotions SC
Health Serv
Committee DC
Library Committee DC
Movie CQ

1:30
2:00
3:00

4:00

10:00 Grounds Committee
DC

Watercolors AC

Bridge AC

Lecture: Say Hello to
Better Hearing by Jordan
Muench: SC

Poker CG

Drive-In Movie: SC

10:00
12:45
2:00

9:30
10:00
2:00
2:00

Sewing Group AC

Widows and Widowers
Devotions SC
Movie CQ

Support Group: CG

HAPPY HOUR G

(4pm-5pm)

Professor Partridge:
"Discover France": DC
Painting with Friends AC

10:00 Catholic Mass AC
11:15 Episcopal Service CG
2:00 Poker CG
2:00 Talking About Books AC
2:30 Herbal Class with Jessie -
Homemade Salve SC
5:00 Bus to: Parea Greek
Taverna

Resident Social Hour SC

Tai Chi with Alan-

SC
Bridge AC

MAHJONG (CQ)

CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr.
Minear SC
Resident Social Hour SC

9:30
11:00

1:00
1:00
2:00

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

Art w Sandy (AC)
Jewish Pavilion
Service SC

Poker CG

Tech Buddies: AC

Piano Lounge w Jim RT

Bingo (SC)

Bus to Publix

Water Classes with
Bethany: POOL
Arts & Crafts AC

Bus to Publix
French 101 Class LL

9:30 Dining Committee

X
Watercolors AC

Bus to: Dixie Crossroads
Bridge AC

Bus to: The Winter Park
Playhouse " Jerry's Girl"
Finance Committe DC
Poker CG

10:00
11:00
12:45

1:30

2:00
2:00
2:00

SoulCollage w Bickley CG
Devotions SC
Movie CQ

Resident Council Meeting -
SC
Cru Happy Hour

Sewing Group AC

11:15 Episcopal Service CG

2:00 Poker CG

3:00 Southern Tea
Social: SC

9:30
11:00

1:00
1:30

2:00
7:00

Art w Sandy (AC)
Dance with Natasha:
SC

BOGO Pizza: CQ
Poker CG

Piano Lounge w Jim RT

Bus to Publix

Water Classes with
Bethany: POOL

Bus to Publix

Bus to: University Club of
Winter Park Chorus
Presents: Music from
Movies

French 101 Class LL
Piano with Isaiah: SC

10:00
11:00

Watercolors AC
Parkinson's Support

All Play Pool Session CQ
Group: DC
Bridge AC

Poker CG

Art of History with Sarah-
sC

12:45
2:00
3:00

7:00

9:30
10:00
10:00

Sewing Group AC

Devotions SC

Resident Town Hall

Meeting - SC

1:00 Lunch & Art Film Cru
Theatre & GR

2:00 Movie CQ

3:30 SoulCollage w Bickley CG

9:30
11:00

1:00
1:00
2:00

Art w Sandy (AC)
Poker CG
Tech Buddies: AC

Piano Lounge w Jim RT

Bingo (SC)

Bus to Publix

Water Classes with
Bethany: POOL
Arts & Crafts AC

Bus to Publix
French 101 Class LL

10:00 Scholarship

Live Band - Country :SC
Committee DC
Watercolors AC
Conversations w Dr.
Anthony Anglero: CG
Bridge AC

Poker CG

All Play Pool Session CQ

10:00
11:00

12:45

9:30
11:00

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

6:00

9:30
10:00

2:00
4:30

Art w Sandy (AC)
Dance with Natasha:
SC

Poker CG

Piano Lounge w Jim RT

Bus to Publix

Water Classes with
Bethany: POOL

Lecture with Dr. Lotia: SC
Bus to Publix

French 101 Class LL
Nutrition Corner- NUTS!
SC

Grille Presents: Paradise

9:30
2:00
4:30

7:00

Art w Sandy (AC)
Poker CG

Piano Lounge w Jim
RT

Trivia (SC)

August 2025

1620 Mayflower Ct., Winter Park, FL 32792
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