SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game CG 2:00 Movie Ch 732 5:00 Thai Night CQ	ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE	ACTIVITY CENTER AC CARD & GAME ROOM CG CRU QUARTERS CQ DUXBURY D DUXBURY CONFERENCE DC LIFESTYLES LOUNGE L POOL DECK PD ROTUNDA RT STANDISH CENTER SC	THE MAYFLOWER	YOU GOT THIS	9:30 Bus to Publix 11:00 Water Classes with Bethany: POOL 1:00 Bus to Publix 2:00 Bar Demo: SC 2:00 French 101 Class LL 3:00 Bus to Costco	9:30 Art w Sandy (AC) 11:00 Jewish Pavilion Service SC 2:00 Poker CG 2:30 Tech Buddies: AC 4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT 7:00 Bingo (SC)
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game CG 2:00 Movie Ch 732 5:00 Pizza Night: CQ	10:00 Tai Chi with Alan-SC 12:45 Bridge AC 1:00 MAHJONG (CQ) 4:30 Cru Happy Hour 5:00 Resident Social Hour SC 7:00 Central Florida Sunshine Flute Choir: SC	11:15 Episcopal Service CG 2:00 Facilities Operations Committee (DC) 2:00 Poker CG 5:00 Catholic Communion AC	9:30 Sewing Group AC 10:00 Devotions SC 10:30 Health Serv Committee DC 1:30 Library Committee DC 2:00 Movie CQ 3:00 Widows and Widowers Support Group: CG 4:00 HAPPY HOUR G (4pm-5pm)	10:00 Grounds Committee DC 10:00 Watercolors AC 12:45 Bridge AC 2:00 Lecture: Say Hello to Better Hearing by Jordan Muench: SC 2:00 Poker CG 7:00 Drive-In Movie: SC	9:30 Bus to Publix 11:00 Water Classes with Bethany: POOL 1:00 Arts & Crafts AC 1:00 Bus to Publix 2:00 French 101 Class LL	9:30 Art w Sandy (AC) 10:00 Dance with Natasha: SC 11:00 BOGO Pizza: CQ 2:00 Poker CG 4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game CG 2:00 Movie Ch 732 4:00 Alliance of Sommeliers Dinner: CQ	10:00 Tai Chi with Alan-SC 12:45 Bridge AC 1:00 MAHJONG (CQ) 3:30 Wine Experience: CQ 5:00 Resident Social Hour SC	11:15 Episcopal Service CG 2:00 Orlando Museum of Art Lecture: SC 2:00 Poker CG 2:00 Resident Services Committee DC	9:30 Sewing Group AC 10:00 Devotions SC 2:00 Movie CQ 2:00 Professor Partridge: "Discover France": DC 3:00 Painting with Friends AC 3:30 SoulCollage w Bickley CG	9:30 Dining Committee DC 10:00 Watercolors AC 11:00 Bus to: Dixie Crossroads 12:45 Bridge AC 1:30 Bus to: The Winter Park Playhouse " Jerry's Girl" 2:00 Finance Committe DC 2:00 Poker CG 2:00 All Play Pool Session CQ	9:30 Bus to Publix 11:00 Water Classes with Bethany: POOL 1:00 Bus to Publix 1:30 Bus to: University Club of Winter Park Chorus Presents: Music from Movies 2:00 French 101 Class LL 7:00 Piano with Isaiah: SC	9:30 Art w Sandy (AC) 2:00 Poker CG 2:30 Tech Buddies: AC 4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT 7:00 Bingo (SC)
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game CG 2:00 Movie Ch 732 2:30 Bus to: Blue Bamboo Center For The Arts: Orlando Jazz Orchestra Octet presents Centennial Celebration of the Dave Pell Octet 5:00 Cru Quarters: CLOSED ALL DAY	9:00 Men's Breakfast Club-CQ (9:00 am - 10:30 am) 10:00 Tai Chi with Alan-SC 11:00 Activities Committee DC 12:45 Bridge AC 1:00 MAHJONG (CQ) 3:30 CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr. Minear SC 4:00 Poetry Club CG 4:30 Cru Happy Hour 5:00 Resident Social Hour SC	10:00 Catholic Mass AC 11:15 Episcopal Service CG 2:00 Poker CG 2:00 Talking About Books AC 2:30 Herbal Class with Jessie - Homemade Salve SC 5:00 Bus to: Parea Greek Taverna	9:30 Sewing Group AC 10:00 Devotions SC 2:00 Movie CQ 2:30 Resident Council Meeting - SC 5:00 Cru Happy Hour	10:00 Watercolors AC 11:00 Parkinson's Support Group: DC 12:45 Bridge AC 2:00 Poker CG 3:00 Art of History with Sarah- SC 7:00 Live Band - Country :SC	9:30 Bus to Publix 11:00 Water Classes with Bethany: POOL 1:00 Arts & Crafts AC 1:00 Bus to Publix 2:00 French 101 Class LL	9:30 Art w Sandy (AC) 10:00 Dance with Natasha: SC 2:00 Poker CG 4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT
1:00 Bus to: Opera Orlando - Tenor Brendan J. Boyle 2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game CG 2:00 Movie Ch 732 5:00 BBQ Theme Dinner: CQ	10:00 Tai Chi with Alan-SC 12:45 Bridge AC 1:00 MAHJONG (CQ) 3:30 CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr. Minear SC 5:00 Resident Social Hour SC	11:15 Episcopal Service CG 2:00 Poker CG 3:00 Southern Tea Social: SC	9:30 Sewing Group AC 10:00 Devotions SC 10:00 Resident Town Hall Meeting - SC 1:00 Lunch & Art Film Cru Theatre & GR 2:00 Movie CQ 3:30 SoulCollage w Bickley CG	10:00 Scholarship Committee DC 10:00 Watercolors AC 11:00 Conversations w Dr. Anthony Anglero: CG 12:45 Bridge AC 2:00 Poker CG 2:00 All Play Pool Session CQ	9:30 Bus to Publix 11:00 Water Classes with Bethany: POOL 12:00 Lecture with Dr. Lotia: SC 1:00 Bus to Publix 2:00 French 101 Class LL 3:00 Nutrition Corner- NUTS! SC 6:00 Grille Presents: Paradise	9:30 Art w Sandy (AC) 2:00 Poker CG 4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT 7:00 Trivia (SC)
August 2	025		THE MAYFLOWER			





